

City of Alameda

Public Works Department

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR:

ADA Curb Ramp Improvements FY 25/26

PW No. 12-25-25

Bids Opened: 2/11/2026

Bids received, publicly opened, and read aloud by Ali Hatefi

Tabulated By: Becka Merchant

Checked By: Aaliyah Douglas

				Bidders Names and Addresses											
				Spektren Engineering Inc 7810 MontereySt Ste B Gilroy, CA 95020 1134190		Rosas Brothers Construction PO Box 7862 Oakland, CA 94601 848835		D's General Engineering 6536 Telegraph Ave Suite 205B Oakland, CA 94501 1084159		John Boylan Engineering Inc 134 Rock Harbor Lane Foster City, CA 94404 1106781		Imperial Construction & Engineering inc 8203 Sierra College Blvd Roseville, CA 95661 1130809			
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
Base Bid															
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		
2	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00		
3	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00		
4	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp (Various Case)	3,150	SF	\$ 32.00	\$ 100,800.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 85,050.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 103,950.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 137,025.00	\$ 41.80	\$ 131,670.00		
	Base Bid Total				\$115,800.00		\$125,050.00		\$129,500.00		\$146,595.00		\$152,370.00		

				Bidders Names and Addresses											
				Sposeto Engineering Inc 4558 Contractors Place Livermore, CA 94551 310292		Bear Construction Inc 31823 Hayman St Hayward, CA 94544 1072788		Spencon Construction Inc PO Box 1220 Danville, CA 94526 820205		RNR Paving Inc 2551 San Ramon Valley Blvd Ste 256 San Ramon, CA 94583 985669		A3 Pipeline 121 Quint St San Francisco, CA 94124 1091794			
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
Base Bid															
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10,419.00	\$ 10,419.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
2	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		
3	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00		
4	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp (Various Case)	3,150	SF	\$ 45.50	\$ 143,325.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 151,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 47.66	\$ 150,129.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 160,650.00		
	Base Bid Total				\$159,675.00		\$163,400.00		\$169,000.00		\$175,848.00		\$182,650.00		

				Bidders Names and Addresses											
				FBD Vanguard Construction Inc 550 Greenville Rd Livermore, CA 94550 833032		Lignum Mellis 2095 Jerroco Ave Suite 316 San Francisco, CA 94124 1119796		Michael Paul Company Inc 1200 Casa Grande Road Petaluma, CA 94954 386001		B & M Builders 11330 Sunrise Park Drive Ste C Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 861848		Kerex Engineering PO Box 23831 Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 1002913			
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
Base Bid															
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		
2	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 2,020.00	\$ 2,020.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
3	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 65,796.00	\$ 65,796.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		
4	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp (Various Case)	3,150	SF	\$ 53.00	\$ 166,950.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 119,700.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 204,750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 173,250.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 204,750.00		
	Base Bid Total				\$184,270.00		\$215,496.00		\$222,550.00		\$223,250.00		\$239,750.00		

					Bidders Names and Addresses	
					Bosco Construction Services, Inc	
					1177 N. 15th St	
					San Jose, CA 95112 952978	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	
Base Bid						
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
2	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	
3	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	
4	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp (Various Case)	3,150	SF	\$ 86.48	\$ 272,412.00	
	Base Bid Total				\$289,912.00	